
Institute of Paranedical Sciences && Research 
Campus: S0/A, Exhibition Bagan Road, P.O & P.S- Berhampore, Dist- Murshidabad, West Bengal, Pin- 742101 

Ref. No: IPSR/ 05/205 

To 
The Secretary 
State Medical faculty of West Bengal 
14C Beliaghata Main Road 
Kolkata-700010 

Respected Sir, 

Kindly find below the Fee Structure of the above-mentioned paramedical Courses at Institute 
of Paramedical Sciences & Research (IPSR), Berhampore, formerly for the Academic Year 
2025-2027. 

Admission Fees 
Tuition Fees 

(Recognized by the Dept of Health and Fanily Welfare, Govt. of West Bengal) 
Afiliated by the State Medical Faculty of West Bengal 

Particulars 

SUB: FEES STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR (2025 - 2027) 
(DMLT, DPT, DECG) 

Development Fees 

Library Fee 
Caution Money (Refundable) 

Games, Sports & Cultural Fees 
IT Service Fees 

Total 

Registration Fees 
Examination fees 

Thanking you, 

Preliminary (1st Year) 
15000.00 

18000.00 
15000.00 

5000.00 

4500.00 

500.00 

5000.00 

800.00 

800.00 
64,600.00 

Date: 12/02/2025 

Final Year (2nd Year) 

Yours Sincerely, 

SECRETARY 

MURSHIDABAD 

Not Applicable 

IPSR, BERHAMPORE 

36000.00 
20000.00 

Not Applicable 
4500.00 

500.00 

5000.00 
0.00 

800.00 

66,800.00 
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