Institute of Paramedical Sciences & Research (Recognized by the Dept of Health and Family Welfare, Govt. of West Bengal)

Affiliated by the State Medical Faculty of West Bengal

Campus: 80/A, Exhibition Bagan Road, P.O & P.S- Berhampore, Dist- Murshidabad, West Bengal, Pin-742101

Ref. No: IPSR/ 05 / 205

Date: 12/02/2025

To The Secretary State Medical faculty of West Bengal 14C Beliaghata Main Road Kolkata - 700010

SUB: FEES STRUCTURE FOR ACADEMIC YEAR (2025 - 2027) (DMLT, DPT, DECG)

Respected Sir,

Kindly find below the Fee Structure of the above-mentioned paramedical Courses at Institute of Paramedical Sciences & Research (IPSR), Berhampore, formerly for the Academic Year 2025-2027.

Particulars	Preliminary (1st Year)	Final Year (2 nd Year)
Admission Fees	15000.00	Not Applicable
Tuition Fees	18000.00	36000.00
Development Fees	15000.00	20000.00
Caution Money (Refundable)	5000.00	Not Applicable
Library Fee	4500.00	4500.00
Games, Sports & Cultural Fees	500.00	500.00
IT Service Fees	5000.00	5000.00
Registration Fees	800.00	0.00
Examination fees	800.00	800.00
Total	64,600.00	66,800.00

Thanking you,

Yours Sincerely,

SECRETARY IPSR, BERHAMPORE MURSHIDABAD